U.M.C. BELLUNO

Lunedi

Martedi

Mercoledi

Giovedi

Venerdi

Sabato

Esaminatori/Assistenti

m/P

23/10/2023

24/10/2023

25/10/2023

26/10/2023

27/10/2023

28/10/2023

Burigo Fabio

Autoscuola/Ditta

FELTRE AUTOPARCO

Costantino Antonio

Autoscuola/Ditta

GVP BL

Alfier Marco

Autoscuola/Ditta

Brugnera Paolo

Autoscuola/Ditta

lorio Roberto

Autoscuola/Ditta

POLO NORD CALALZO

Vianelli Giacomo

Autoscuola/Ditta

Beghelli Luigi

Autoscuola/Ditta SAR BL
Mainolfi Pasqualina
Autoscuola/Ditta
Fistarol Marina
Autoscuola/Ditta SOLARI AM

Mambretti Verena

Autoscuola/Ditta

SAR S. GIUSTINA

Morrelli Rosa

e S el S e S S S O Y e Y e S Y A e S e

Autoscuola/Ditta CURTO
Nicoletti Francesco
Autoscuola/Ditta FUGHETTA

Il Responsabile della Sezione di Belluno

Ing. Fabio Burigo

Firmato digitalmente da: BURIGO FABIO

Data: 19/10/2023 15:30:06




		2023-10-19T13:30:06+0000
	BURIGO FABIO




