U.M.C. BELLUNO		Lunedì	Martedì	Mercoledì	Giovedì	Venerdì	Sabato
Esaminatori/Assistenti	M/P	23/10/2023	24/10/2023	25/10/2023	26/10/2023	27/10/2023	28/10/2023
Burigo Fabio	M						
Autoscuola/Ditta	Р	FELTRE AUTOPARCO					
Costantino Antonio	M						
Autoscuola/Ditta	Р	GVP BL					
Alfier Marco	M						
Autoscuola/Ditta	Р						
Brugnera Paolo	M						
Autoscuola/Ditta	Р						
Iorio Roberto	М						
Autoscuola/Ditta	Р	POLO NORD CALALZO					
Vianelli Giacomo	M						
Autoscuola/Ditta	Р						
Beghelli Luigi	M						
Autoscuola/Ditta	Р	SAR BL					
Mainolfi Pasqualina	М						
Autoscuola/Ditta	Р						
Fistarol Marina	M						
Autoscuola/Ditta	Р	SOLARI AM					
Mambretti Verena	M						
Autoscuola/Ditta	Р	SAR S. GIUSTINA					
Morrelli Rosa	М						
Autoscuola/Ditta	Р	CURTO					
Nicoletti Francesco	М						
Autoscuola/Ditta	Р	FUGHETTA					

Il Responsabile della Sezione di Belluno Ing. Fabio Burigo